
FSSE 2023 Main Survey

Course Characteristics and Teaching Load 
This page displays feature course characteristics and faculty's teaching load  (#9, #14-18, #22, #32-35)  

Please answer the following questions based on one particular undergraduate course section you are teaching or have 

taught during the current school year. 

During the current school year, have you taught an undergraduate
course? 109

Yes No

97%

Is your selected course section in the same academic discipline as your
appointment? 98

Yes No

97%

What is the general academic discipline of your selected course
section? 3

Arts & Humanities Business Other disciplines

33% 33% 33%

What is the class level of most students in your selected course
section? 97

Upper division (mostly juniors or seniors)

Lower division (mostly first-year students or sophomores) Other, please describe:

54% 40% 6%

Estimate the total number of students in your selected course section.
98

20 or fewer 21-30 31-40 51-100 41-50 More than 100

27% 34% 26% 5% 7%

Does your selected course section fulfill a general education
requirement on your campus? 98

Yes No

38% 62%

In what format do you teach your selected course section? 98

Entirely in-person instruction ... Entirely in-person instruction ...

Entirely online instruction whe... Entirely online instruction whe...

A mix of in-person and online i...

63% 7% 26%

Prior to the current school year, about how many times have you
taught your selected course? 98

0 1-2 3-4 5-9 10 or more times

4% 15% 12% 17% 51%

Estimate the total number of undergraduate students you have taught
during the current school year. 99

0 1-25 26-50 51-75 76-100 101-125 126-150 151-200

201-300 More than 300 students

8% 14% 15% 12% 8% 18% 16% 4%

Enter the total number of undergraduate courses you have taught or
are scheduled to teach during the current school year. 99

0 1 3 4 2 5 6 7 8 9 or more courses

6% 14% 10% 8% 13% 11% 21% 13%



Enter the total number of graduate courses you have taught or are
scheduled to teach during the current school year. 99

0 1 2 3 4 or more courses

66% 17% 8% 7%


